Department

Teacher

Classified

Supt, Asstsupt, Cert Mgmt
Classified Confidential
Classified Management
Psychologist, School Nurse

Escalon Unified School District

Employees

165
140
14

109

Total Wages

$11,782,985
$3,586,997
$1,569,417
$448,282
$438,193
$366,452
$203,093

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,291,844
$1,109,968

$375,011
$156,957
$143,982
$98,269
$73,376



