Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	165	\$11,782,985	\$3,291,844
Classified	140	\$3,586,997	\$1,109,968
Supt, Asstsupt, Cert Mgmt	14	\$1,569,417	\$375,011
Classified Confidential	8	\$448,282	\$156,957
Classified Management	5	\$438,193	\$143,982
Psychologist, School Nurse	4	\$366,452	\$98,269
Escalon Unified School District	109	\$203,093	\$73,376